January 2022 IPMSOC Contest Results
January 21, 2022
“Tribal”

BEST OF AWARD - THEME — 2021
e Julian English  K1-48 Lily

BEST OF AWARD — JUDGES CHOICE — 2021
e Julian English  PBY-5A

January Advanced Division:

e 15t Jake Holshuh, Croccodile

e 27 _ Jim Harlow, OV-10A Bronco
e 3'9_Bob Penikas, C-121

e January Master Division:
e 15t— Julian English, Matilda
e 2" _Terry Baylor, Fokker DVH
e 3" _Herb Deeks, 1960 Plymouth Wagon

January Theme Award
Julian English , Matilda

January Judges Choice Award
Jake Holshuh, Croccodile



Contest Entries:

e Advanced Division:

Mark Deliduka
Mark Deliduka
Mark Deliduka
Mark Deliduka
Mark Deliduka
Mark Deliduka
Mark Deliduka
Mark Deliduka
Mark Deliduka
Mark Deliduka
*Jim Harlow
Jim Harlow
Jake Holshuh
Bob Penikas

e Master Division:

Terry Baylor
Bob Bolton

Bob Bolton
Herb Deeks
Herb Deeks
**Julian English
*Julian English
Julian English
Sean Fallesen
Sean Fallesen
Foster Rash
Ryan Owen
**Gordon Zuther
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Master
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1/72
1/72
1/72
1/72
1/700
1/72
1/72
1/72
1/72
1/72
1/35
1/72
1/48
1/72

1/32
1/24
1/48
1/25
1/25
1/72
1/72
1/35
1/35
1/48
1/48
1/72
1/35

*Best of Theme Award Entry — 2021

**Best of Judges Choice Award Entry - 2021

M.1240 M-ATV
Fokker VII M

Fokker F27

Diamond T Wrecker
JMSDF lIzumo-Carrier
AMX VCI

Type 95 APC A-Type
Type 95 APC B-Type
Bit Centauro (Italy)
Centurion Sho’T Kalalef
Stuge

OV-10A Bronco
Croccodile

C-121

Fokker DVII F

“Gone Broke” Speed Boat
“Speedy Printing” Speed Boat
1965 Pontiac

1960 Plymouth Wagon
PBY-5A

K1-48 Lily

Matilda MKII

M3 Stuart

V-2 Rocket

Ouray Theater

Bell P-61

Triceratops



